

MR-3054-உயிரகாமி சுவர் ஏ அடி

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Assessment 140. 55 MBP/2020-21
DIVISION

Executive Engin

PWD Works Division

Beasard

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

(311) (311)

ABSTRACT OF COST

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① clearing and grubbing road land (by manual means) ———					
Qty. vide TMBP ①					
Item no. :- ① = 0.40 Ha					
@ Rs 49496.70 / Ha					Rs 197980.00
② construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder ———					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no. :- ① = 838.74 m ²					
@ Rs 176.75 / m ²					Rs 148247.00
③ construction of granular sub base by providing well graded ———					
Qty. vide TMBP ②					
Item no. :- ① = 59.639 m ²					
@ Rs 2082.46 / m ²					Rs 124195.00
④ providing, laying, spreading — wbm gr. ———					
Qty. vide TMBP ③					
Item no. :- ① = 51.03 m ²					
@ Rs 3737.20 / m ²					Rs 190704.00
⑤ providing, laying, spreading — wbm gr. ———					
					Rs 148294.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide T msp ⑤					
Item no. ⑥ = 78.26m					
@ Rs 3456.18/m ²					Rs 270480.00
⑥ P/A primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on					
Qty. vide T msp ⑤					
Item no. :- ⑥ = 1043.48m ²					
@ Rs 41.31/m ²					Rs 43105.00
⑦ providing and applying tack coat with bitumen					

Qty. vide T msp ⑥					
Item no. ⑥ = 1070.46m ²					
@ Rs 14.01/m ²					Rs 14997.00
⑧ providing, laying and rolling of close graded					
Qty. vide T msp ⑥					
Item no. :- ⑥ = 1070.46m ²					
@ Rs 204.21/m ²					Rs 218598.00
⑨ providing and applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion					
Qty. vide T msp ⑦					
Item no. :- ⑦ = 7500.0m ²					
@ Rs 11.75/m ²					Rs 88125.00

Continuation

Rs 11,18,249.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no. ⑥ = 78.26m					
@ P 3456.18/m					P 270480.00
⑥ P/A primer coat					
with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) on					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑤					
Item no. :- ⑥ = 1043.46m ²					
@ P 411.31/m ²					P 42105.00
⑦ providing and applying					
tack coat with					
bitumen					

Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no. ⑥ = 1070.46m ²					
@ P 14.01/m ²					P 14997.00
⑧ providing, laying and					
rolling of close graded					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑥					
Item no. :- ⑥ = 1070.46m ²					
@ P 204.21/m ²					P 218598.00
⑨ providing and applying					
tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no. :- ⑥ = 7500.0m ²					
@ P 11.75/m ²					P 88125.00

Continuation

P 1116,245.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑩ P/L Semiclass					
bituminous concrete					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no :- ② = 187.50m					
@ Rs 10217.92/m ³					Rs 1915860.00
⑪ R.C.C m15 grade					
Kilometre local					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no :- ⑥ = 3 nos.					
⑫ 200mm Stones Bagub					
@ Rs 2310.26/no.					Rs 6920.00

⑬ 200mm Stone					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no :- ⑤ = 8 nos.					
@ Rs 632.29/no.					Rs 5058.00
⑭ Retro reflectorized traffic Signs					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no :- ③ = 1.92m ²					
@ Rs 12367.95/m ²					Rs 23746.00
⑮ Providing and fixing of retro reflectorized					
Qty. vide TMBP ⑦					
Item no :- ④ = 64.00nos.					
@ Rs 2766.72/no.					Rs 1769.00

Continuation

Rs 224669.00

Rs 33,04,512.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 600mm circular					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no: (6) = 8 nos					
@ Rs 3766.06/no.					Rs 30128.00
(16) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no: (6) = 28 nos					
@ Rs 3626.94/no.					Rs 101834.00
(17) R.C.C M15 grade boundary pillar					

Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no: (7) = 114 nos					
@ Rs 505.60/no.					Rs 57638.00
(18) (19) Planting of trees by the road side					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no: (8) = 63 nos					
@ Rs 800.30/no.					Rs 50418.00
(19) (20) Providing and laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
Qty. vide TMBP (8)					
Item no: (9) = 400.0m ²					
@ Rs 735.40/m ²					Rs 294160.00

Continuation

C/o P 3328690.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
20/21 Providing and fixing of typical mbsy -					
Qty. vide TMBP 18					
Item no - 10 = 4 nos.					
@ Rs 9361.74					Rs 37446.00
21/22 Brick masonry work in cement mortar -					
Qty. vide TMBP 19					
Item no - 19 = 21.728m ²					
@ Rs 5695.26/m ²					Rs 120702.00
22/23 Plastering with cement mortar -					

Qty. vide TMBP 15					
Item no - 15 = 219.20m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²					Rs 20933.00
23/24 Painting two coats including primer -					
Qty. vide TMBP 10					
Item no - 14 = 548.0m ²					
@ Rs 95.63/m ²					Rs 52405.00
					Rs 4146276.00
Less 0.1% as per agg. ①					Rs 4146.00
					Rs 4142130.00
Add 1% Labour Cert.					Rs 41421.00
Add 12% GST					Rs 497055.00

Continuation

Rs 4680606.00

Sagub

15.05.2021

J.E

[illegible]